RESOLUTION No. 218104 (R, 77-1736)
Adopted on QER 6 lQL

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego as follows:

That Change Order No. 1, dated March 8, 1977, heretofore

filed with the City Clerk of said City as Document
no. '758929

issued in connection with the contract

between The City of San Diego and Daley Corporation for the
IMPROVEMENT OF LA JOLLA VILLAGE DRIVE, GENESEE AVENUE TO
I-805, said contract having been filed in the office of the
City Clerk as Document No.-;giggg, be, and the same is

hereby approved; and the changes therein set forth, amounting

to a net decrease in the contract price of $17,677.70, be

and the same are hereby approved.

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

By Qé{[_ Lt (I O

~John K. Riess, Deputy
4

JKR:1c:823.5
3/22/717
Or.Dept.:Engr. &Dev.

€C-1265-B (REV. 1-72}

"

T s ——,

L T T FOPP I



E

1977 MAR 28 A% G- 59

[ ¥2
[

LOREVTH

i

-1

3!
]

RECEN

CITY

- — e —— et e i A s eemm e oy
Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diegoon . ... APR 6‘977 ceerer e e oy
by the following vote:
Councilmen Yeas Nays Excused Absent
Gil Johnson m/ J

Maureen F, O’Connor
Lee Hubbard

Leon L. Williams
Floyd L. Morrow
Tom Gade

' d
]
v
Joel M. Strobl g//
r

Jess D. Haro

oooooooon

Mayor Pete Wilson

oooooooon
DIXE‘]DDRQD

AUTHENTICATED BY:

PETE WILSON

Mayor of The City of San Diego, California,
(Seal)

EDWARD NIELSEN

City Clerk of The City of San Diego, California ,

SAN DIEGD, CALIF.

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

summer 218104 oo fPR_ 61977
.............................................................. e

cc-1276 (REV. 12-76)

T Ry S S T T T IR T




